
High Point (1-4-2) -vs- Belmont (0-6-1)
9/22/2003 at Nashville, Tenn (Whitten Soccer Comp)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 82:38 (YELLOW), #16 BADER, Carolyn (HPU)   

Date: 9/22/2003
Attendance: 124
Stadium: Whitten Soccer Comp
Officials: Referee, David Stephenson   Asst. Referee, David
Caldwell   Michael Williamson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 2 0 2
Belmont 0 0 0

High Point 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 MYERS, Katie 0 0 0 0 90
4 WOLF, Tanya 1 1 0 0 26
5 WILLIAMS, Wendy 1 0 0 1 78
6 SVENSSON, Lena 1 1 0 1 90
8 ENDERS, Jinene 0 0 0 0 51
10 EVANS, Jen 5 3 1 0 39
11 SVENSSON, Anni 0 0 0 0 90
12 MAZEIKA, Eileen 2 2 0 0 39
14 DeLAAT, Reine 0 0 0 0 78
16 BADER, Carolyn 1 1 1 0 20
18 MOENTER, Stephanie 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
9 PARRADO, Chelsi 0 0 0 0 28
15 HAYS, Ryan 2 0 0 0 51
17 LANHAM, Emily 4 2 0 0 70
19 BURNHAM, Jamie 1 0 0 0 70
21 ANDERSEN, Traci 0 0 0 0 51

Totals 18 10 2 2 961

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 MYERS, Katie 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Belmont 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 YOUNG, Ali 0 0 0 0 90
2 GIARDINA, Kristin 0 0 0 0 90
3 McCABE, Katie 0 0 0 0 90
8 TARVIN, Jenny 2 2 0 0 90
9 WILLIAMS, Catherine 1 0 0 0 85
10 HIGHT, Lauren 0 0 0 0 31
11 ROGERS, Samantha 0 0 0 0 90
12 DUNBAR, Kari 0 0 0 0 25
15 PETTIT, Jessica 0 0 0 0 31
19 THOMAS, Kaitlin 2 1 0 0 90
20 JOHNSON, Amy 0 0 0 0 30

Substitutes
6 DINWIDDIE, Anna 0 0 0 0 59
13 PORTER, Erin 0 0 0 0 65
17 ENGBERG, Michelle 1 1 0 0 65
22 LAWSON, Katie 0 0 0 0 59

Totals 6 4 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 YOUNG, Ali 90:00 2 8

Totals 2 8

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 9 9 18
Belmont 5 1 6

Saves By Period
High Point 4 0 4
Belmont 5 3 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
High Point 3 6 9
Belmont 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
High Point 7 6 13
Belmont 5 3 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
7:11 HPU EVANS, Jen SVENSSON, Lena placed pass low behind keeper
11:06 HPU BADER, Carolyn WILLIAMS, Wendy Breakaway goal chipped over keeper



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


